
0,00%

10,00%

20,00%

30,00%

40,00%

50,00%

60,00%

70,00%

80,00%

90,00%

Delež prebivalcev v 

dosegu železniškega 

potniškega prometa

(radij 1 km)

Delež prebivalcev v 

dosegu železniškega 

potniškega prometa 

(radij 3 km)

Delež prebivalstva z 

dostopom do AC

(radij 1 km)

Delež prebivalstva z 

dostopom do AC

(radij 3 km)

Delež prebivalcev v 

dosegu priključka

(radij 1 km)

Delež prebivalcev v 

dosegu priključka

(radij 3 km) 

0,00%

10,00%

20,00%

30,00%

40,00%

50,00%

60,00%

70,00%

80,00%

90,00%

Delež prebivalcev 

v dosegu 

železniškega 

potniškega 

prometa

(radij 1 km)

Delež prebivalcev 

v dosegu 

železniškega 

potniškega 

prometa 

(radij 3 km)

Delež prebivalstva 

z dostopom do AC

(radij 1 km)

Delež prebivalstva 

z dostopom do AC

(radij 3 km)

Delež prebivalcev 

v dosegu 

priključka

(radij 1 km)

Delež prebivalcev 

v dosegu 

priključka

(radij 3 km) 

0,00%

10,00%

20,00%

30,00%

40,00%

50,00%

60,00%

70,00%

80,00%

90,00%

Delež prebivalcev 

v dosegu 

železniškega 

potniškega 

prometa

(radij 1 km)

Delež prebivalcev 

v dosegu 

železniškega 

potniškega 

prometa 

(radij 3 km)

Delež prebivalstva 

z dostopom do AC

(radij 1 km)

Delež prebivalstva 

z dostopom do AC

(radij 3 km)

Delež prebivalcev 

v dosegu 

priključka

(radij 1 km)

Delež prebivalcev 

v dosegu 

priključka

(radij 3 km) 


